% ASSUPUOI
University

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026 (updated 6/12/25)

FALL SEMESTER 2025
Monday, August 25
Friday, August 29
Monday, September 1
Thursday, September 11

Undergraduate classes begin
Undergraduates last day to Add/Drop
Labor Day NO CLASSES

Mass of the Holy Spirit

Monday-Tuesday, October 13-14  Fall Break NO CLASSES

Wednesday, October 15
Monday, October 20
Monday, November 3
Friday, November 14
Friday, November 14

Undergraduate classes resume

MID-TERM

Undergraduate course selection for Spring 2026 semester begins
Undergraduate course selection for Spring 2026 semester ends
Undergraduates last day to withdraw from a course & P/NC deadline

Monday-Friday, November 24-28 Thanksgiving Recess NO CLASSES

Monday, December 1

Friday, December 5

Saturday, December 6
Monday-Friday, December 8-12
Saturday, December 13
Monday, December 15

Undergraduate classes resume
Last day of classes
Undergraduate study day
Undergraduate final exams
Snow period for final exams
Grades due by noon

INTERSESSION 2026 — ONLINE

Monday Jan 5 — Friday Jan 16

SPRING SEMESTER 2026
Tuesday, January 20
Monday, January 26
Monday, February 16
Monday March 2
Monday, March 9
Monday, March 23
Wednesday, April 1
Thursday, April 2
Tuesday, April 7
Monday, April 13
Tuesday, April 14
Monday, May 4
Tuesday, May 5
Wed.-Sat., May 6-9
Monday, May 11
Wednesday, May 13
Friday, May 15
Saturday, May 16
Sunday, May 17

Undergraduate classes begin

Undergraduates last day to Add/Drop

Presidents’ Day — Undergraduate classes held

Spring Break Begins

Undergraduate classes resume/MID-TERM
Undergraduate course selection for Fall 2026 begins
Undergraduate course selection for Fall 2026 ends
Easter Recess Begins

Undergraduate classes resume

Undergraduates last day to withdraw from a course & P/NC deadline
1904 Day of Service — A Day of Purpose & Community
Last day of Undergraduate classes

Undergraduate study day

Undergraduate final exams

Undergraduate final exams

Senior grades due by noon

All grades due by 4 PM

Baccalaureate Mass

Commencement NOT MOTHER’S DAY

SUMMER 2026

Tuesday, May 26

— Friday, July 3 Session I

Grades due Tuesday, July 7 by noon

Monday, July 6 —

Friday, August 14 Session 11

Grades due Tuesday, by noon
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